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0- Strongly Disagree, 1- Disagree, 2- Neutral, 3- Agree, 4- Strongly Agree

Percentage of Response
Questions

| will be able to apply what | learned to my | 0.00 | 1.39 | 11.41 | 51.66 | 35.55

future tasks

Academic content of the course satisfies 0.61 | 2.35 18.20 | 51.49 | 27.34

the stated objectives

The resource materials were useful during 0.41 | 5.61 | 23.64 | 34.56 | 35.78

the class

The course included adequate theory 0.00 | 1.80  17.80 | 43.29 | 37.11

background

1.17 | 8.16 | 24.51 | 38.60 | 27.56
The course included enough practice

0.31 | 4.67  20.53  46.70 | 27.79
Interaction with faculty was adequate

0.61 | 3.63 | 13.49 | 40.70 | 41.56
Overall, the course content was excellent



Action Taken Report on Course Evaluation by Students 2014-15

While more than 85% students felt that the course is good enough to equip
themselves for their future endeavors, almost 12% felt otherwise. This information has
already been conveyed to the faculty members who are members of the Board of
studies, so that they can incorporate adequate changes during the subsequent
meetings. When 80% felt happy with the teaching resources, almost 23% felt it as
inadequate. The council has been informed about this matter and accordingly, the
faculty members and library have been informed to increase the availability of the
teaching materials like books, Power Point presentations, etc. Almost 25% also felt that
there should be more practical oriented teaching. This matter was also conveyed to the
Board of Studies of the University which is the apex body in decision makings of this
sort. To address the issue of faculty interaction, the council advised the various

departments to conduct additional PTA meetings for the weak students.



